



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		853145A 1	EXHAUST MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY	1		
2		853148A 1	EXHAUST MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY	1		
-	22	805921	PLUG	14		
-		853146	TUBE-Hose Connector	2		
3	10	853147	SCREW (M10 x 90)	16		
4	27	853151	GASKET-Exhaust Manifold	2		
5	27	853152	GASKET-Exh. (Rear)	2		
6		853153A 1	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY-Rear	1		
-	22	805921	PLUG (1-1/4 in.)	AR		13
7	10	853155	SCREW (M10 x 140)	4		
8	10	853473	SCREW (M10 x 110)	4		
9	16	802780	STUD (M10 x 50)	2		
10	11	853447	NUT (M10)	2		
11	27	853157	GASKET-Turbo	1		
12		853158	PIPE-Upper Drain	1		
13	27	805842	GASKET	1		
14	10	853163	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1 in.)	2		
15	12	34931	WASHER	2		
16	32	853477	HOSE-Turbo Oil Drain	1		
17	54	815504210	CLAMP-Hose	2		
18	32	853162	PIPE-Lower	1		
19	25	853159	O-RING (Small)	1		
20	25	853160	O-RING (Large)	1		
21	10	853219	SCREW (M8 x 25)	2		
22	12	853373	WASHER	2		
23		853164	TURBOCHARGER	1		
24	23	853174	BUSHING-Reducer	1		
25	27	853166	GASKET-Exhaust Elbow	1		
26		853167A 1	EXHAUST ELBOW	1		
27	10	853266	SCREW (M10 x 25)	2		
27	10	853451	SCREW (M10 x 30)	2		
28	22	805846	ELBOW (1 NPT x 1-1/4 Hose Bib)	1		
29	22	853168	ELBOW (1-1/4 NPT x 1-1/2 Hose)	2		
30	32	853169	HOSE-Turbo to Heat Exchanger	1		
31	54	853170	CLAMP	2		
32	87	817169	SWITCH-Oil Pressure	1		
33	54	853172	CLAMP	11		
34	32	805839	HOSE	1		
35		853173	ELBOW	1		
36	22	806133	CONNECTOR	1		
37	22	853175	HOSE-Red	1		